
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zack Merritt - (967332) - Dearne Valley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.13 440  08/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:25.06 431 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:26.04 423 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:26.69 417 H 06/07/19 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019 Ennerdale LC Donc Dartes 3

2:27.54 410 H 30/03/19 2019 Annual Deaf Gala Loughborough Uni Dearne Vall 4

2:27.99 406  02/12/18 York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:33.87 361 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:39.60 324 H 24/03/18 2018 Annual Deaf Gala Loughborough Dearne Vall 4

2:43.49 301  03/12/17 Swim Along a Santa Leeds Dearne Vall 3

2:47.48 280 H 24/06/17 National Junior Para-Swimming 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 2

2:48.38 276 H 23/09/17 NER Regional Para-Swimming Championships Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

2:50.27 266 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

2:57.13 237 H 03/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Donc Dartes 3

3:04.48 209 H 05/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

3:08.13 197  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

3:11.74 186 H 09/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

3:15.94 175 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

3:17.60 170 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

3:18.58 168 H 22/11/14 BG Para-Swimming Championships Manchester  2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.13 440  08/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:25.06 431 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:26.04 423 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:26.69 417 H 06/07/19 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019 Ennerdale LC Donc Dartes 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.69 417 H 06/07/19 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019 Ennerdale LC Donc Dartes 3

2:27.54 410 H 30/03/19 2019 Annual Deaf Gala Loughborough Uni Dearne Vall 4

2:27.99 406  02/12/18 York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:33.87 361 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:39.60 324 H 24/03/18 2018 Annual Deaf Gala Loughborough Dearne Vall 4

2:43.49 301  03/12/17 Swim Along a Santa Leeds Dearne Vall 3

2:48.38 276 H 23/09/17 NER Regional Para-Swimming Championships Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

2:47.48 280 H 24/06/17 National Junior Para-Swimming 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 2

2:50.27 266 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

2:57.13 237 H 03/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Donc Dartes 3

3:11.74 186 H 09/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

3:08.13 197  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

3:04.48 209 H 05/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

3:17.60 170 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

3:18.58 168 H 22/11/14 BG Para-Swimming Championships Manchester  2

3:15.94 175 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


